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Description

Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel

120398

Provide good hand drying and comfort to your guests with the soft Advanced Tork

Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high quality feel.

These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for
medium traffic washrooms. It fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene
to your guests.Tissue is made of 100% recycled fibres

« Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance

« Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
. One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
« Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency

« Advanced

« 100 % Recycled

« Embossing

« Tork Easy Handling ® Packaging

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)

7322542014752
Banderole

180

130 mm

85 mm

212 mm

456.26 g

447.62 g

2.34 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322542014738
Plastic bag

3780 (21 CON)

212 mm

595 mm

390 mm

9.65 kg

9.4 kg

49.2 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322542015025

120960 (32 TRP)
1,846 mm

1,200 mm

800 mm

308.77 kg

300.8 kg

1.57 m3
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Tork Xpress Multifold Hand Towel Disp  Tork Xpress Multifold HT Disp Tork Xpress Mini Multifold HT Disp Tork Xpress Countertop Multif HT
Wh Black White Disp Bl
552000 552008 552100 552208
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