



# Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel

120398

Think ahead.



## Description

Provide good hand drying and comfort to your guests with the soft Advanced Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high quality feel. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. It fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests. Tissue is made of 100% recycled fibres

- Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance
- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency
- Advanced
- 100 % Recycled
- Embossing
- Tork Easy Handling® Packaging

## Certifications



## Product Details

Print	No
Unfolded Width	21.2 cm
Folded width	21.2 cm
Embossing	Yes
Folded length	8.5 cm
Ply	2
Unfolded length	25.5 cm
System	H2
Color	White

## Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322542014752	7322542014738	7322542015025
Packaging Material	Banderole	Plastic bag	-
Pieces	180	3780 (21 CON)	120960 (32 TRP)
Height	130 mm	212 mm	1,846 mm
Length	85 mm	595 mm	1,200 mm
Width	212 mm	390 mm	800 mm
Gross Weight	456.26 g	9.65 kg	308.77 kg
Net Weight	447.62 g	9.4 kg	300.8 kg
Volume	2.34 dm3	49.2 dm3	1.57 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	8
TRP Per Layer	-	-	4



Think ahead.

# Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel

120398

## Compatible Products



**Tork Xpress Multifold Hand Towel Disp Wh**  
552000



**Tork Xpress Multifold HT Disp Black**  
552008



**Tork Xpress Mini Multifold HT Disp White**  
552100



**Tork Xpress Countertop Multif HT Disp Bl**  
552208